Course Evaluation
Term: Spring 2010
Acad Org: UCCDIV3
Responses: 11 out of 27 (40.7%)
Surveys filled out: 11

Question Statistics
My instructor demonstrates a thorough knowledge of the subject. Mean 4.900
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1(9.1%)
My instructor is able to communicate this knowledge effectively. Mean 4.900
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 1(9.1%)
My instructor provides and follows a current course outline, which includes course objectives, requirements, and grading
system. Mean 4.909

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree
My instructor provides adequate and timely feedback to me about my performance.

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Mean 4.909

My instructor encourages questions/discussion or maintains and participates in online discussion. Mean 4.818

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor normally begins and ends class at the scheduled time or posts online materials when needed. Mean 4.818

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

My instructor is available during posted office hours or via email or discussion board to provide assistance. Mean 4818

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree '

Question Response

\Would you recommend this instructor to other students? Yes 11 (100.0%)
No 0 (0.0%)
Unsure 0 (0.0%)

|Please feel free to comment:
Prof. Bryan is extermely helpful and answers email within 24 hours, sometimes even quicker. | was truly impressed.
This was my first time taking on line courses, this class was a good experience.

|What are the strengths of this instructor?

With this being an online class, | feel he demonstrates actual understanding of time and life.. the way his class is set up is wonderful, info is noted in the beginning, we are not clueless as to what is
next...

very organized
| like the reminders, course layout easy to follow. Good organizarion

|How could this instructor improve the course?
nothing

Question Statistics
The class demonstrations and text/materials used in this course are effective in helping me learn.
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree

Mean 4.889
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The tests are based on the course content.

5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Mean 4.178
How would you rate the overall quality of this course? Mean 4778
5: Excellent - 4: Very Good - 3: Good - 2: Good in some areas - 1: Poor '
Please feel free to comment:
| liked the way the teacher gave the online courses ahead of time so we could work as we had a chnace in our busy lifes

Question Statistics
The laboratory increases my competence in meeting course objectives. Mean 4.800
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 4 (44.4%)
'The laboratory/discussion section appears well integrated with the lecture. Mean 4.800
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 4 (44.4%)
'The use of laboratory equipment is explained adequately. Mean 4.750
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 5 (55.6%)
The laboratory section is a valuable part of the course. Mean 4.800
5: Strongly Agree - 4: Agree - 3: Somewhat agree - 2: Disagree - 1: Strongly Disagree Not applicable 4 (44.4%)
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